
Yuzuka
(Scapregrace Black Gin, Fresh Mint, Yuzu Tonic)

Southern Aurora
(Mint Washed Blueberry Gin, Fresh Lime Juice)

Forbidden Soul
(Vodka, Home-made Blueberry Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice)

Sour Monk
(Old Monk Rum, Home-made Tamarind Syrup,Home-made Kiwi Syrup, 
Fresh Lemon Juice)

Muddy Mary (Non -Alcoholic Available)
(Vodka, Schezun Pepper, WC, Black Olive, Jalapeno, Green Olive, Olive 
Brine, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice)

Hops & Heritage
(Japanese Whisky, Hazy beer syrup, Bitters)

Dark Ninja
(Japanese Vodka, Milk Stout Syrup, Espresso)

Kawakawa
(Gin, Home made tea infusion,Homemade Grapfruit Syrup, Tonic)

Ko v/s Ki
(Vodka, Home-made Kokum Syrup, Home-made Kiwi Syrup, Ginger Beer)

Green Goblin
(Whiskey Matcha Powder, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,Soda water)

23

21

21

21

23

22

22

23

21

23

Tangy Paeroa
(Kokum Syrup, Lime Juice, L&P)

Mango Mule
(Home-made Mango Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice ,Ginger Beer)

13

13

BEER

COCKTAIL

MOCKTAIL

Asahi

GP Garagista

GP Party & Bullshit

Thatchers Apple Cider

15

15

15

14

13

13

12

13

13

13

14

15

14

12

11

11

CIDAR (CAN)

TAP BEER BOTTLED BEER/CAN

Zeffer Hazy Passionfruit

HB Peach Bomb

Steinlager Classic

Corona

Emerson’s Pilsner

Panhead APA

Parrot Dog Bitterbitch IPA

Liberty Jungle Juice Hazy IPA

Cassels Milk Stout

Speight Summit Low Carb

Steinlager Light

Asahi 0%

425ml



Pegasus Bay, North Canterburry

Jules Taylor, Marlborough

Te Mata Cape Crest, Martinborough

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

Canti Prosecco, Processco   |   200ml 

Canti Rose, Processco   |   200ml  

Gustave Lorentz Crémant d'Alsace, Crémant

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne

Louis Roderer Blanc de Blanc, Champagne

Louis Roderer Cristal, Champagne

14

14

85

135

300

600

18

14

16

65

78

90

125ml

150ml

Te Mata Estate Chardonnay, Hawke's  Bay

Mahi, Marlborough

Man O War Valhalla, Waiheke 

Robert Mondavi Napa Valley, California

Albert Bichot Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy

CHARDONNAY

14

16

65

75

95

125

160

150ml

Babich Black Lablel, P/G, Marlborough

Man O War Exiled, P/G, Waiheke

Villa Maria Private Bin, Marlborough

Pegasus Bay Bel Canto, Riesling, North Canterburry

Rosebel Rose, France

Greystone Rose, North Canterburry

Amisfield Rose, Central Otago

AROMATICS

13

14

13

15

60

70

65

95

58

70

90

150ml



Greystone Nor'wester, North Canterburry

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago

Nanny Goat, Central Otago

Pegasus Bay Prima Donna, North Canterburry

Ata Rangi, Martinborough

RED WINE

16

18

21

65

80

98

170

180

PINOT NOIR 150ml

Paritua Stone Paddock Merlot, Hawke's  Bay

Man O War Island Blend, Waiheke Island

Pegasus Merlot Cabernet, North Canterburry 

Man O War Ironclad, Waiheke Island

Robert Mondavi Cab Sav, Napa Valley

MERLOT / CAB SAV / MALBEC

14

18

65

85

90

115

190

150ml

Temata Estate Syrah, Hawke's  Bay

Grant Burge Holy Trinity GSM, Barossa

Man O War Dreadnought Syrah, Waiheke Island

Te Mata Bulnose Syrah, Hawke's Bay

SYRAH / SHIRAZ

15

18

70

85

105

155

150ml

FORTIFIED / DESSERT WINES

15

16

18

20

15

60ml

Lustao Pedre Ximenez San Emillio, Sherry

Graham's Six Grape Ruby, Port

Dow's 10YO Tawny, Port

Graham's 20 YO Old Tawny, Port

Pegusus Bay Encore Noble Riesling, North Canterbury



Bombay Sapphire, England

Roku, Japan

Little Biddy Pink, New Zealand

Rose & Twig Blueberry, New Zealand

Scapegrace Black, New Zealand

Strange Nature, New Zealand

Hendricks, Scotland

The Botanist, Scotland

Ukiyo Blossom, Japan

Ki No Bi Sei, Japan

Monkey 47 Sloe, Germany

GIN & TONIC

VODKA

13

14

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

20

22

GIN

Lemon

Lime

Cucumber

Black pepper

Rosemerry

ADD GARNISH

GrapeFruit

Yuzu

Wild Raspberry

ADD TONIC (+$3.5)

30ml

Broken Shed, New Zealand

Scapegrace, New Zealand

Haku, Japan

Belvedere, Poland

Beluga, Russia

Bacardi White Rum, Cuba

Old Monk Dark Rum, India

Port O Ahuriri, New Zealand

Kraken, USA

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva, Venezula

13

13

14

15

16

30ml

RUM

12

13

15

15

15

30ml

Esponol Blanco

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo 

TEQUILA

13

18

21

30ml



Nikka Taketsuru, Blended, Japan

Nikka Miyagikyo, Single Malt, Japan

Hibiki Harmony, Blended, Japan

Kavalan Solist Vinho Barrique, Single Malt, Taiwan

Amrut Fusion, Single Malt, Indian 

Indri Trini Single Malt, Single Malt, Indian 

WHISKY

18

20

27

32

18

20

ASIAN 30ml

Scapegrace Dimention VII, Single Malt 

Thomson Manuka Full Noise, Single Malt 

Cardrona Falcon, Single Malt 

18

25

38

NEW ZEALAND 30ml

Glendiffich 15 Year Old Solera, Speyside 

Balevine 12 years Double Wood, Speyside 

Aberlour A'Bunadh Batch 81, Speyside 

Oban 14 years, Highland 

Dalmore 12 years, Highland

Glenmorangie 18 year, Highland

Glenkinchie 12 years, Lowland 

Caol Ila 12 Year Old, Islay

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10YO, Islay

Ardberg Uigeadail, Islay

Glen Scotia Victoriana, Campbeltown

18

20

22

19

23

26

17

18

22

25

23

SINGLE MALT, SCOTCH 30ml

JW Black Label

JW Green Label

Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey

Compass Box Hedonism

Chivas 18 years Old

Royal Salute 21 Year

13

15

17

19

20

30

BLENDED, SCTOCH 30ml



Gentleman Jack, Tennessee

Four Roses Small Batch, Bourbon

Bulleit, Rye

Bushmills Black Bush, Irish

Eiljah Craig Small Batch, Bourbon

13

14

15

15

16

AMERICAN /  IRISH WHISKEY

Flatwhite| Latte| Cappucino

Americano | Long Black

Short Black

Mocha | Hot Chocolate

6

5

4

6.5

COFFEE

Breakfast|Green|Earl Grey|Chamomile|Peppermint|Blood Orange 5.5

TEA

30ml

Courvoisuer VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Martell XO

14

22

30

30ml

BRANDY & COGNAC

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

30ml30ml

LIQUEUR

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Grand Marnier

Quick Bron Fox Coffee

Quick Brown Fox FW

Chambord Raspberry

Galliano Sambuca

Pimms No 1

Aperol

6

6.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6

6/10

Coke | Sprite | Coke Zero| L&P

Raspberry Coke | Sprite

Soda | Tonic | Ginger Ale

Ginger beer

Homemade Lemon Lime Bitter

Blood Orange Soda

Orange | Pineapple | Cranberry | Tomato | Apple

Otariki Sparkling | Still Water

Frangelico

Dissaranno Ameratto

Frangelico

Malibu

Midori

Passoa

12

12

12

12

12

12


